
Rockaden Open 2013.08.02-04             LOTTNINGSORDNING efter rond  3 

Denna ratingförändringen skall dras bort från den slutgiltiga resultatet 

 

   1 Eriksson Edward              SK 33  1442    3   6.0 + 17.0 111 

   2 Melikov Stepan         Katrineholm  1496    3   6.0 + 41.0 111 

   3 Pihlström Hugo           Mälaröarn  1204    2½  5.0 + 38.0 1½1 

   4 Berglind Emil             Rockaden  1318    2½  5.0 + 18.0 1½1 

   5 Toumainen Jouni           Rockaden  1382    2   5.0 + 15.0 110 

   6 Hellmer Helena            Hässelby  1288    2   5.0 + 15.0 110 

   7 Tansbo Oscar              Rockaden  1422    2   4.0 -  3.0 101 

   8 Hedström-Crevatin Leo     Rockaden  1190    2   3.0 + 24.0 011 

   9 Larsson Christer               SSS  1271    2   5.0 +  6.0 110 

  10 Glad Björn                     SSS  1449    2   4.0 - 10.0 101 

  11 Kjellström John           Rockaden  1359    2   4.0 -  5.0 101 

  12 Cramling Anna           Sollentuna  1400    2   3.0 - 10.0 011 

  13 Ljungdahl Fredrik         Rockaden  1487    1½  2.5 - 15.0 01½ 

  14 Pihlström Björn          Mälaröarn  1422    1½  2.5 - 16.0 01½ 

  15 Borgstam Lennart             Solna   886    1   3.0 + 25.0 100 

  16 Ivarsson Ewert            Nyköping  1319    1   2.0 - 39.0 010 

  17 Eriksson Alexander           SK 33  1178    1   2.0 ±  0.0 010 

  18 Pihlström Carl Oscar     Mälaröarn  1176    1   1.0 -  1.0 001 

  19 Linus John                Klubblös  1000    1   3.0 + 13.0 100 

  20 Roginski Hugo            Linköping  1248    1   3.0 - 11.0 100 

  21 Carmegren Christer        Västerås  1131    1   2.0 -  7.0 010 

  22 Isaksson Alexander           SK 33  1016    1   1.0 +  2.0 001 

  23 Eriksson Erik                SK 33  1167    1   1.0 - 16.0 001 

  24 Sylvan Marcus            Linköping  1205    0   0.0 - 49.0 000 

  25 Dellwik Thomas           Trojanska  1050    0   0.0 - 19.0 000 

  26 Radon Vida                  Sirius  1000    0        -13.0 

 

 

Rockaden Open 2013.08.02-04               SLUTRESULTAT efter rond  8 

 

13-08-04 16:45                                   Po Prog   Rt   12345678 

 

   1 Melikov Stepan         Katrineholm  1496    7½ 35.5 + 66.0 1111111½ 

   2 Eriksson Edward              SK 33  1442    6  28.5 + 12.0 11101½½1 

   3 Berglind Emil             Rockaden  1318    6  27.0 + 69.0 1½110½11 

   4 Larsson Christer               SSS  1271    5  25.0 + 43.0 11011001 

   5 Glad Björn                     SSS  1449    5  24.0 - 12.0 10110110 

   6 Roginski Hugo            Linköping  1248    5  21.5 + 50.0 100111½½ 

   7 Pihlström Hugo           Mälaröarn  1204    4½ 24.5 + 63.0 1½101100 

   8 Tansbo Oscar              Rockaden  1422    4½ 21.0 - 32.0 10101½½½ 

   9 Cramling Anna           Sollentuna  1400    4½ 20.5 - 23.0 01110½01 

  10 Ljungdahl Fredrik         Rockaden  1487    4½ 19.0 - 55.0 01½01110 

  11 Eriksson Alexander           SK 33  1178    4½ 16.5 + 40.0 0100111½ 

  12 Kjellström John           Rockaden  1359    4  20.0 - 25.0 10110001 

  13 Toumainen Jouni           Rockaden  1382    4  20.0 - 11.0 11000110 

  14 Pihlström Björn          Mälaröarn  1422    4  19.5 - 50.0 01½1100½ 

  15 Hellmer Helena            Hässelby  1288    4  19.0 - 15.0 11000101 

  16 Hedström-Crevatin Leo     Rockaden  1190    4  18.5 + 30.0 011010½½ 

  17 Carmegren Christer        Väster†s  1131    4  15.5 + 21.0 01010½½1 

  18 Eriksson Erik                SK 33  1167    3½ 14.0 - 18.0 0011½001 

  19 Pihlström Carl Oscar     Mälaröarn  1176    3½ 13.5 - 18.0 0010W½10 

  20 Isaksson Alexander           SK 33  1016    3  14.0 + 29.0 0011½0½0 

  21 Sylvan Marcus            Linköping  1205    3   8.0 - 66.0 00001101 

  22 Ivarsson Ewert            Nyköping  1319    2½ 10.5 -105.0 01000½10 

  23 Radon Vida                  Sirius  1000    2½  8.5    0.0 00010½W0 



  24 Linus John                Klubblös  1000    2  13.0 + 30.0 100100W0 

  25 Borgstam Lennart             Solna   886    2  10.0 + 14.0 10000010 

  26 Dellwik Thomas           Trojanska  1050    0   0.0 - 37.0 0000W000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


